US Term Limits Survey of 500 WA-03 Voters
Conducted July 29-August 4, 2020 by RMG Research, Inc.

Total Gender Age Race Party Congress 2020
Total Men Wom 18-34 35-54 55+ White Other GOP Dem Other Jaime Herrera Beutler Carolyn Long Not Sure
Trump Strongly Approve 31% 36% 27% 24% 27% 40% 32% 27% 68% 2% 15% 66% 1% 13%
Somewhat Approve 14% 16% 13% 19% 18% 8% 15% 10% 20% 3% 21% 21% 4% 20%
Somewhat Disapprove 6% 5% % 1% 6% 3% 6% 5% 3% 2%  18% 4% 2% 22%
Strongly Disapprove 45% 42% 48% 42% 44% 48% 45% 47% 8% 92% 3% 8% 92% 31%
Not Sure 3% 1% 4% 5% 4% 1% 2% 1% 0% 2% 9% 1% 1% 13%
Total Gender Age Race Party Congress 2020
Total Men Wom 18-34 35-54 55+ White Other GOP Dem Other Jaime Herrera Beutler Carolyn Long Not Sure
Congress 2020 Jaime Herrera Beutler 44% 54% 35% 31% 46% 51% 45% 34% 97% 2% 18% 100% 0% 0%
Carolyn Long 40% 36% 44% 36% 36% 45% 40% 40% 0% 95% 24% 0% 100% 0%
Not Sure 16% 10% 21% 33% 17% 4% 15% 26% 2% 3%  58% 0% 0% 100%
Total Gender Age Race Party Congress 2020
Total Men Wom 18-34 35-54 55+ White Other GOP Dem Other Jaime Herrera Beutler Carolyn Long Not Sure
Term Limits Strongly Favor 54% 59% 49% 45% 53% 61% 56% 37% 78% 40% 34% 77% 39% 28%
Somewhat Favor 25% 24% 27% 22% 28% 25% 25% 32% 16% 32% 31% 17% 31% 35%
Somewhat Oppose 7% 6% 8% 8% 8% 5% 7% 8% 3% 8%  12% 4% 1% 6%
Strongly Oppose 3% 4% 2% 0% 2% 4% 3% 1% 1% 5% 3% 1% 5% 3%
Not Sure 1% 7% 15% 25% 8% 5% 10% 21% 2% 15% 21% 2% 15% 28%
Total Gender Age Race Party Congress 2020
Total Men Wom 18-34 35-54 55+ White Other GOP Dem Other Jaime Herrera Beutler Carolyn Long Not Sure
3vs. 6 3 Terms 69% 67% 70% 75% 61% 71% 68% T71% 71% 57% 81% 73% 56% 84%
6 Terms 23% 25% 20% 19% 28% 20% 23% 22% 22% 28% 14% 21% 29% 12%
Not Sure 9% 8% 9% 6% 1% 9% 9% 7% 6% 15% 5% 6% 15% 3%
Total Gender Age Race Party Congress 2020
Total Men Wom 18-34 35-54 55+ White Other GOP Dem Other Jaime Herrera Beutler Carolyn Long Not Sure
Herrera Beutler Yes 9% 10% 8% 12% 8% 9% 9% 14% 18% 0% 7% 17% 1% 8%
SR No 8% 9% 6% 7% 8% 8% 7% 1% 4% 13% 6% 3% 14% 4%
Not Sure 83% 81% 86% 81% 85% 83% 84% 75% 78% 87% 87% 80% 85% 88%




Total Gender Age Race Party Congress 2020
Total Men Wom 18-34 35-54 55+ White Other GOP Dem Other Jaime Herrera Beutler Carolyn Long Not Sure
Trump Very Favorable 30% 35% 25% 21% 28% 36% 30% 28% 68% 1% 10% 65% 0% 6%
Somewhat Favorable 15% 16% 14% 20% 17% 10% 15% 13% 20% 3% 25% 22% 4% 24%
Somewhat Unfavorable 6% 6% 6% 7% 8% 3% 5% 10% 4% 2%  15% 5% 2% 17%
Very Unfavorable 47% 43% 51% 45% 46% 50% 47% 49% 9% 95% 41% 8% 94% 37%
Not Sure 2% 1% 4% 6% 1% 1% 3% 1% 0% 0% 10% 0% 0% 15%
Total Gender Age Race Party Congress 2020
Total Men Wom 18-34 35-54 55+ White Other GOP Dem Other Jaime Herrera Beutler Carolyn Long Not Sure
Biden Very Favorable 15% 12% 18% 4% 12% 26% 16% 5% 2% 35% 8% 3% 34% 4%
Somewhat Favorable 24% 22% 26% 23% 27% 22% 23% 34% 5% 44% 26% 6% 45% 19%
Somewhat Unfavorable 16% 14% 18% 26% 19% 8% 16% 21% 15% 14% 23% 16% 14% 24%
Very Unfavorable 40% 49% 33% 38% 39% 43% 41% 37% T7% 6% 31% 74% 5% 37%
Not Sure 4% 3% 5% 9% 3% 1% 4% 2% 1% 1%  12% 1% 2% 17%
Total Gender Age Race Party Congress 2020
Total Men Wom 18-34 35-54 55+ White Other GOP Dem Other Jaime Herrera Beutler Carolyn Long Not Sure
Jaime Herrera Beutler Very Favorable 20% 26% 14% 12% 19% 25% 20% 23% 45% 1% 6% 44% 1% 0%
Somewhat Favorable 24% 25% 22% 20% 26% 23% 25% 10% 40% 10% 16% 41% 9% 12%
Somewhat Unfavorable 14% 1% 16% 1% 16% 15% 14% 16% 5% 22% 17% 5% 26% 9%
Very Unfavorable 18% 19% 17% 1% 17% 23% 18% 13% 1% 43% 9% 0% 43% 4%
Not Sure 25% 18% 30% 46% 21% 14% 23% 38% 9% 23% 53% 10% 21% 75%
Total Gender Age Race Party Congress 2020
Total Men Wom 18-34 35-54 55+ White Other GOP Dem Other Jaime Herrera Beutler Carolyn Long Not Sure
Carolyn Long Very Favorable 14% 13% 14% 4% 10% 23% 14% 10% 0% 35% 5% 0% 34% 0%
Somewhat Favorable 20% 19% 21% 17% 23% 19% 20% 18% 7% 34% 20% 7% 37% 12%
Somewhat Unfavorable 13% 17% 10% 17% 15% 10% 14% 7%  23% 3% 14% 23% 4% 1%
Very Unfavorable 16% 19% 14% 10% 15% 21% 16% 20% 38% 0% 4% 36% 0% 1%
Not Sure 37% 32% 41% 51% 37% 27% 36% 45% 32% 27% 58% 33% 25% 76%
Total Gender Age Race Party Congress 2020
Total Men Wom 18-34 35-54 55+ White Other GOP Dem Other Jaime Herrera Beutler Carolyn Long Not Sure
2nd Ask Carolyn Long 42% 40% 45% 40% 41% 46% 43% 36% 5% 89% 35% 6% 87% 31%
Jaime Herrera Beutler 37% 42% 32% 37% 34% 39% 38% 28% 78% 3% 19% 7% 4% 8%
Not Sure 21% 18% 23% 24% 25% 15% 19% 36% 16% 9%  46% 18% 8% 61%
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